CIRRUS™ BIDET FAUCET
K—7922—**—AA

Variation and/or finish/color code may be required when ordering.

KOHLER CO., KOHLER WISCONSIN U.S.A.

SERVICE FPARTS

KOHLER .

107108—AA (0492)

Page 1 of 2



KOHLER .

SERVICE FPARTS

CIRRUS™ BIDET FAUCET

K—7922—-**—AA

SERVICE PARTS

ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 55149 Handle Assembly, Cirrus 66 50561 Knob
2 55157  Escutcheon, Cirrus 67 20437  Gasket, .885 x .975
3 22325 Spline Insert 68 38742 Trip Lever Housing
4 22346 Washer, Escutcheon 69 38744 Washer, _.484 ID x.748 OD
5 30430 Ceramic Valve (Clockwise Close) ;(1) gg?% \?Va" ﬁ Tri %3L1e\llgr As%imcl))g
6 23117  Washer, Rubber asher, . X.
7 23116  Washer, Fiber 72 38743 NL_Jt, Retqiner 15/16—20 UNEF
8 23115 Nut, G 3/4 73 20436 Clip, Spring
9 55038 Valve Body Assembly, Side 1/2”
10 32756 Washer, 7/16 ID x 5/8 OD SERVICE KITS
11 32761 Washer, .515 ID x .670 OD PART NO. ITEM NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION
12 32751  Nut, Supply 1/2—14 NPSM 22172 End Body Mounting Kit
13 32753  Supply Tailpiece, 1/2 OD 6 1 ea. Washer, Rubber
14 49222 Tube, Assembly 7 1 ea. Washer, Fiber
15 Available in Service Kit Only 20861 8 1ea. "I\'laqltb'(gc%/i ssembl
1pl y
18 40295 Washer 10 2 ea. Washer, 7/16 ID x 5/8 OD
17 49223 Tube Assembly
11 2 ea. Washer, .515 ID x .670 OD
18 50843 Washer
) 12 4 ea. Nut, Supply 1/2—14 NPSM
19 48812 Valve Stem Packing e
Wash 13 2 ea. Supply Tailpiece, 1/2 OD
20 48813  Washer 50374 Braided Hose and Washer
21 48614 Connector Hose Assembly 15 1 ea. Braided Hose
22 56702 Shank, Spl’ay Head 16 2 ea. Washer
23 48753 Nut, .625—16 UNS—2B 29902 Spray Assembly
24 48755 Washer 22 1 ea. Shank, Spray Head
25 48754 Washer 23 1ea. Nut, .625—-16 UNS—2B
26 48805 Flange 24 1 ea. Washer
27 48609 Spray Subassembly 25 1ea. Washer
gg ggg% ﬁu?plg Ia%dmégiﬂembly gg ] 22' g?lg%/eSubassembly
ut, .5— :
30 33331 Washer, 15/32 x .844 21288 Bracket Assembly, Wall
31 48797 Bod 39 1 ea. Bracket, Wall
32 34470 St y 40 2ea. Sleeve, Vacuum Breaker
em . 43  2ea.  Screw,.190—24 UNC—2A
33 39881 Valve Stem Packing 21289 Body Assembly, Vacuum Breaker
34 34117  O-Ring, 205 41 2ea.  O-Ring, 018
35 34328 Flange 42  1ea Body & Bushing Assembly
36 34465 Nut, 1—20 UNEF 44 1 ea. Float Assembly
37 41946 Handle & Bonnet 45 1 ea. Gasket, .460 x .890
38 33357 Screw, 8—32 NC—2A x .56 46 1 ea. 8—Ri\r}g, 022 Broak
39 21280 Bracket, Wall 47 1 ea. ap, Vacuum Breaker
40 21276 Sleeve, Vacuum Breaker ig 1 ea. ghrou? Aszsj;ag)bly, f Egﬁmetder
41 34300 O-Ring, 018 ea. over for iameter Shrou
42 21275 Body & Bushing Assembly 21287 Shroud & Cover Assembly
43 21279  Screw. .190—24 UNC—2A 48 1ea. Shroud Assembly, 2” Diameter
A 49 1 ea. Cover for 2” Diameter Shroud
44 56436 Float Assembly p
29798 Drain & Stopper Assembly
45 21272 Gasket, .460 x .890 51 1ea  Tailpiece, 4 1/4 Long
46 21271 O—Ring, 022 55 1 ea. Strainer Body Pop—Up
47 21264 Cap, Vacuum Breaker 56 1 ea. Plug
48 21284 Shroud Assembly, 2” Diameter 57 1 ea. O—Ring, —024 x 1.114
49 21281 Cover for 2” Diameter Shroud 38736 Drain Plug Assembly
50 42924 Flange 56 1ea. Plug
51 41640 Tailpiece, 4 1/4 Long 57 1 ea. O-Ring, —024 x1.114
52 20831 Nut, 1 1/2—16 UNS 30693 53 ; t!ntage Kit
53 34043 Washer ea. n
54 33507 Gasket, 1.515 Beveled 59 lea  Screw,.250—20 UNC—2A
55 38738  Strainer Body Pop—Up gg 1 ea. glt.‘t’ .§5—_20 UNC-2B
56 Available in Service Kit Only 29811 ea. Béﬁ’Leegpgssemm
57 38676 O-Ring, —024x1.114 ; moly
. 68 1 ea. Trip Lever Housing
58 51192 Link 69 2ea  Washer, 484 ID x .748 OD
59 20452 Screw, .250—20 UNC—2A 70 1 ea. Ball & Trip Lever Assembly
60 20451 Nut,.25-20 UNC-2B 71 1ea.  Washer, .531ID x.734 OD
61 32935 Lock Nut, 5/8—18 UNF 72 1 ea. Nut, Retainer 15/16—20 UNEF
62 33843 Washer, 21/32x 1 3/8
63 40620 Washer, .635 ID x .875 OD
64 20844 Flange, Lift Rod Subassembly
65 21220 Lift Rod, C Spout
Variation and/or finish/color code may be required when ordering.
Page 2 of 2

107108—AA (0492)

KOHLER CO., KOHLER WISCONSIN U.S.A.



